
BTL

BTL

BTL

BTL

Wine List is organized from lightest to fullest bodied.

NV | BENGUELA COVE	  
Cuvée 58, Walker Bay

NV | GRUET	  
Sauvage, Chardonnay, Santa Ana

NV | SCHRAMSBERG 
Mirabelle, Brut Rosé, Sonoma

NV | CLETO CHARLI	  
Grasparossa de Castelvetro Organic, Lambrusco,  
Emilio-Romagna

NV | MCBRIDE SISTERS	  
Brut Rosé, Hawke’s Bay
 

2015 | DOM PÉRIGNON 
Champagne
treat yourself

62

74

98

56

68

725

2024 | WÖLFFER ESTATE
Summer in a Bottle, Côtes de Provence 

2023 | NICOLAS MILLET	  
Le Crot a L’ane, Pinot Noir, Sancerre 

70

86

2022 | PRIMO	
Txakoli, Hondarrabi Zuri, Zarautz

2021 | ANTHONY ROAD	
Riesling, Finger Lakes 

2022 | ROCKS OF BAWN	
Shafts & Furrow, Sauvignon Blanc, Columbia Valley

2023 | GOBELSBURG
Grüner Veltliner, Kamptal

2023 | HUGEL
Pinot Gris, Alsace

2023 | BURGANS
Albariño, Rías Baixas 

2023 | ALPHONSE MELLOT
La Moussiére, Sancerre

2024 | SOUTHERN RIGHT
Sauvignon Blanc, Cape of Good Hope 

2024 | MASSICAN
Pinot Grigio, Napa Valley

2023 | PIERRE LUC BOUCHAUD
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 

2023 | CADRE	
Stone Blossom, Sauvignon Blanc, Edna Valley

2024 | KUMUSHA	
Chenin Blanc, Slanghoek

44

60

60

78

84

62

112

48

68

64

76

64

2023 | ILLAHE VINEYARDS	
Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley

2022 | THE LANGUAGE OF YES
Grenache, Santa Maria Valley

2023 | AU BON CLIMAT	
Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County

2019 | COULY-DUTHEIL	
Le Coulée Automnale, Cabernet Franc, Chinon

2019 | FAIVELEY	
Pinot Noir, Bourgogne

2022 | FIELD RECORDINGS
About Time, Merlot, Paso Robles

2024 | G.D. VAJRA 	
Nebbiolo, Langhe

2023 | AGUIJON DE ABEJA 
Malbec, Patagonia

2022 | ORIN SWIFT	
Machete, St. Helena

2022 | IN SHEEP’S CLOTHING 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley

2022 | BEDROCK	
Old Vine Zinfandel, Sonoma

2022 | CA’MARCANDA	
Magari Bolgheri

2021 | J.DAVIES	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

2020 | SILVER OAK	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley

84

102

80

70

175

68

76

54

196

64

82

320

184

280

SPARKLING

PINK 

WHITE

RED

WINE LIST

BTLWHITE

2023 | FLOWERS 
Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

2023 | LAETARE	  
Pinot Grigio, Friuli 

2022 | MAISON CHAMPY 
Cuvée Edmé, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

2019 | LA CHABLIESIENNE
Vaillons , Chablis 1er Cru

2021 | SUSIE BYNUM	
Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

2022 | FROG’S LEAP
Stone & Shale, Chardonnay, Napa Valley

2023 | SEA SMOKE
Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

160

50

100

180

84

108

250



11

9

10

12

9

14

11

12

13

11

22

12

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

GREEN STATE LIGHT
Light Lager, Zero Gravity / VT
4.0% / 16oz

SHIFTY
Lager, Prairie Ales/ OK
5.0% / 12oz

PINK LEMON	
Farmhouse, Oxbow / ME 
4.5% / 12oz

HEFE WEISSBIER	
Hefeweizen, Weihenstephaner / DE 
5.4% / 16.9oz

WIT 
Witbier, St. Bernadus / BEL 
5.5% / 12oz

DELIRIUM TREMENS
Belgian Strong Ale, Brouwerij Huyghe / BEL
8.5% / 16.9oz

OI!
English Ale,Bissell Brothers / ME
4.5% / 14.9oz

SIP OF SUNSHINE
Double IPA, Lawson’s Finest / VT
8.0% / 16oz

BROCCOLI
Double IPA, Other Half / NY
7.9% / 16oz

PEACHES & CREAM
Cream Ale w/ Peaches, Barreled Souls / ME
4.3% / 16oz

KRIEK DE SCHAERBEEK
Gueuze with Cherry, Tilquin/ BEL
5.5% / 375ml

PATER 6
Belgian Dubbel, St. Bernardus/ BEL
6.7% / 12oz

DOUBLE DIAMOND
Dry Stout, Oxbow / ME
4.5% / 12oz

LITE
N/A Lager, Athletic Brewing / CT 
N/A / 12oz

RESCUE CLUB PILSNER
N/A Pilsner, Zero Gravity / VT 
N/A / 12oz

CONEHEAD ZERO 
N/A IPA, Zero Gravity / VT 
N/A / 12oz

RUN WILD
N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing / CT 
N/A / 12oz

MOSCOW “MULE”
N/A Ginger Beer, Athletic Brewing / CT 
N/A / 12oz

SEA FOAM
coconut cream, grapefruit, topo chico

HOUSEMADE SODA   
sarsaparilla, vanilla, peppermint

JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY-THURSDAY 4-5pm		
FRIDAY-SUNDAY 3-5pm

WINTER 2026

BEERS - PACKAGED

FEATURE —

ROW34.COM @ROW34

ZERO PROOF

11

10

10

MAD RIVER MAPLE
Maple Ale, Lawson’s Finest / VT
8.0 % / 16oz

HONEY CRISP
Cider, Carlson Orchards / MA 
4.5% / 16oz

CRIMSON CANOPY
Pumpkin Cider, Artifact / MA 
6.8% / 16oz


