

SPARKLING	BTL	WHITE	BTL
NV   BENGUELA COVE Cuvée 58, Walker Bay	62	2023   FLOWERS Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	160
NV   GRUET Sauvage, Chardonnay, Santa Ana	74	2023   LAETARE Pinot Grigio, Friuli	50
NV   SCHRAMSBERG Mirabelle, Brut Rosé, Sonoma	98	2022   MAISON CHAMPY Cuvée Edmé, Chardonnay, Bourgogne	100
NV   CLETO CHARLI Grasparossa de Castelvetro Organic, Lambrusco, Emilio-Romagna	56	2019   LA CHABLIESIENNE Vaillons , Chablis 1 <sup>er</sup> Cru	180
NV   MCBRIDE SISTERS Brut Rosé, Hawke's Bay	68	2021   SUSIE BYNUM Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	84
2015   DOM PÉRIGNON Champagne <i>treat yourself</i>	725	2022   FROG'S LEAP Stone & Shale, Chardonnay, Napa Valley	108
PINK	BTL	2023   SEA SMOKE Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	250
2024   WÖLFFER ESTATE Summer in a Bottle, Côtes de Provence	70	RED	BTL
2023   NICOLAS MILLET Le Crot a L'ane, Pinot Noir, Sancerre	86	2023   ILLAHE VINEYARDS Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley	84
WHITE	BTL	2022   THE LANGUAGE OF YES Grenache, Santa Maria Valley	102
2022   PRIMO Txakoli, Hondarrabi Zuri, Zarautz	44	2023   AU BON CLIMAT Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara County	80
2021   ANTHONY ROAD Riesling, Finger Lakes	60	2019   COULY-DUTHEIL Le Coulée Automnale, Cabernet Franc, Chinon	70
2022   ROCKS OF BAWN Shafts & Furrow, Sauvignon Blanc, Columbia Valley	60	2019   FAIVELEY Pinot Noir, Bourgogne	175
2023   GOBELSBURG Grüner Veltliner, Kamptal	78	2022   FIELD RECORDINGS About Time, Merlot, Paso Robles	68
2023   HUGEL Pinot Gris, Alsace	84	2024   G.D. VAJRA Nebbiolo, Langhe	76
2023   BURGANS Albariño, Rías Baixas	62	2023   AGUIJON DE ABEJA Malbec, Patagonia	54
2023   ALPHONSE MELLOTT La Moussière, Sancerre	112	2022   ORIN SWIFT Machete, St. Helena	196
2024   SOUTHERN RIGHT Sauvignon Blanc, Cape of Good Hope	48	2022   IN SHEEP'S CLOTHING Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley	64
2024   MASSICAN Pinot Grigio, Napa Valley	68	2022   BEDROCK Old Vine Zinfandel, Sonoma	82
2023   PIERRE LUC BOUCHAUD Muscadet Sèvre et Maine	64	2022   CA'MARCANDA Magari Bolgheri	320
2023   CADRE Stone Blossom, Sauvignon Blanc, Edna Valley	76	2021   J.DAVIES Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley	184
2024   KUMUSHA Chenin Blanc, Slanghoek	64	2020   SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley	280

Wine List is organized from lightest to fullest bodied.

## BEERS - PACKAGED

---

GREEN STATE LIGHT Light Lager, Zero Gravity / VT 4.0% / 16oz	11	MAD RIVER MAPLE Maple Ale, Lawson's Finest / VT 8.0% / 16oz	11
SHIFTY Lager, Prairie Ales/ OK 5.0% / 12oz	9	HONEY CRISP Cider, Carlson Orchards / MA 4.5% / 16oz	10
PINK LEMON Farmhouse, Oxbow / ME 4.5% / 12oz	10	CRIMSON CANOPY Pumpkin Cider, Artifact / MA 6.8% / 16oz	10
HEFE WEISSBIER Hefeweizen, Weihenstephaner / DE 5.4% / 16.9oz	12		
WIT Witbier, St. Bernadus / BEL 5.5% / 12oz	9	<b>ZERO PROOF</b>	
DELIRIUM TREMENS Belgian Strong Ale, Brouwerij Huyghe / BEL 8.5% / 16.9oz	14	LITE N/A Lager, Athletic Brewing / CT N/A / 12oz	9
OI! English Ale, Bissell Brothers / ME 4.5% / 14.9oz	11	RESCUE CLUB PILSNER N/A Pilsner, Zero Gravity / VT N/A / 12oz	9
SIP OF SUNSHINE Double IPA, Lawson's Finest / VT 8.0% / 16oz	12	CONEHEAD ZERO N/A IPA, Zero Gravity / VT N/A / 12oz	9
BROCCOLI Double IPA, Other Half / NY 7.9% / 16oz	13	RUN WILD N/A IPA, Athletic Brewing / CT N/A / 12oz	9
PEACHES & CREAM Cream Ale w/ Peaches, Barreled Souls / ME 4.3% / 16oz	11	MOSCOW "MULE" N/A Ginger Beer, Athletic Brewing / CT N/A / 12oz	9
KRIEK DE SCHAERBEEK Gueuze with Cherry, Tilquin/ BEL 5.5% / 375ml	22	SEA FOAM coconut cream, grapefruit, topo chico	9
PATER 6 Belgian Dubbel, St. Bernardus/ BEL 6.7% / 12oz	12	HOUSEMADE SODA sarsaparilla, vanilla, peppermint	7
DOUBLE DIAMOND Dry Stout, Oxbow / ME 4.5% / 12oz	10		

## FEATURE —

---

WINTER 2026

JOIN US FOR HAPPY HOUR

MONDAY-THURSDAY 4-5pm  
FRIDAY-SUNDAY 3-5pm